We are happy to offer you the post of Assistant Professor in the Department of Civil Engineering at ACE Colege of Engineering, Thiruvallam, Trivandrum- 695027, Kerala on the following terms and conditions. 

You will be paida consolidated monthly salary of Rs.25000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand 
only) inclusive of all allowances. 
You will be on probation for a period of one year. After the successful completion of 

probation, your service can be regularised. 
You will be required to take up any responsibility given by the management and work as per